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Half of boys would rather
receive one big expensive gift

oU{hBEAY
WHAT YoulH WANT FoR THE HOLIDAYS

A late Thanksgiving means a shorter holiday shopping season, but sales are expected to surpass the $1 trillion mark!
(Source: eMarketer Oct. 2019)

BIG GIFT VS. LITTLE GIFT
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Two-thirds of girls prefer

N
()
receiving several smaller gifts

Top 5 DESIRED Toy$

Monster Jam Mega Grave Digger RC 39%

Kid Boys
Hot Wheels id

35%

Marvel Spider-Man Super Web Slinger 28%

(Aided, from list of 21 toys)

LOL Surprise! 0.M.G. Swag Fashion Dolls 31%

Kid Girls
Barbie Dreamplane

Myla the Magical Unicorn

Fortnite Jumbo Loot Llama Pifata 16% Crayola Scribble Scrubbie Pets
Star Wars Scream Saber 10% Crayola Color Chemistry
Top 5 DESIRED GIFIS
(Unaided)
Kid Boys g Legos 30% Kid Girls g LOL Surprise Dolls
Specific Video Games 27% Barbies/Accessories
- Clothes 22% 2 Legos
ﬁ & Nintendo Switch 19% & Clothes
Bike 13% Stuffed Animals
Gift Cards 21% Clothes
Tyeen Eoys g Specific Video Games 18% ENESRCE g Shoes
& Clothes 17% & Gift Cards
& Money 16% &\ Money
Nintendo Switch 14% Phone
Clothes 32% Clothes
Teen Boys g Money 3298 Teen Girls g Money
<. Gift Cards 24% Makeup
&\ Shoes 23% AN Shoes
Jacket/Coat 10% Gift Cards

A Significantly greater than 2018
V Significantly less than 2018
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Top 3 DESIRED DIGITAL GIFTS

(Aided)

it

Smartphone  #HNsWIREN 42%

£ o §

D Smartphone  ANmWWARINGY 359, D

D Tablet

(l] Nintendo Switch ANWsweRINY 379, A\

[ﬂ) Nintendo Switch SR 29% A

]

AR 31%

Laptop e 1174

]

L
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Smartphone  #wRIGY 32%
Apple Airpods MR 26 %A\

Laptop R 21%

24% of Teens chose

"no digital devices.”

WOULD PREFER GIFT CARDS To PRESENTS

it

70%

ll D.

Top 3 GIFT CARDS CAIDED)

£ o §

60%A

!!

id Boys Wal t id Girls
Kid Boy f :"r:']aazron Kid Girl ;g
i &\ GameStop § &\

Tween Boys amazon Tween Girls
R y g GameStop ﬁ g
&\ GAMING CARD &\

een Boys V’SA een Girls
2 amazon T f | f
&\ Walmart &\

A Significantly greater than 2018
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V Significantly less than 2018

Teens 1

76%

(® TARGET
Walmart
amazon

amazon

VISA
® TARGET

amazon

VISA
® TARGET
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WHO MAKES WISH'LISTS WHEN THEY MAKE WISH LISTS

ANRCRBINRITEINN 357,
Kids Tweens Teens Pre-November W huasmswnWasieimev e 31%
SRR 24%
ANRRURBINARITIINIONGP
November, 323%
| g Y
QY2 QY2 Pre-Thanksgiving eemenmenmvnevesmonoper 307%
a () ¥
e
November, 1189/2 %
J e 19
Post-Thanksgiving ISR 24%
80% N 129 Kids
December PR 16% Tweens
e [ 74 Teens

How THEY MAKE WISH LISTS

Write it on Write Just tell Make a list Make a list on
a piece a letter my on a website a computer
of paper to Santa parents (like Amazon) or tablet
Kids: 43% Kids: 19% Kids: 13% Kids: 9% Kids: 5%
Tweens: 49% Tweens: 7% Tweens: 22% Tweens: 8%A Tweens: 3%
Teens: 37% Teens: 5%A Teens: 26% Teens: 6% Teens: 10%
TouGH CHOICE: THE GIFT OF GIVING
Would rather give their gifts to charity than give up all electronic devices and media for a month
Teens 61% 48% Kids
Tweens
o SuPPORTING A CHARITY
(]
24% 279, 25% 24% 25% 25%
v 16% v 17% 17% Kids
9% 7% Tweens
i ; Teens
I will donate I will donate | will donate 1 will
toys or other food and/or or raise volunteer
presents clothing money my time
Top PEOPLE YOUTH WILL SHOP FOR
ﬁ- Kids & Tweens Teens

» Family ° * Family ° * Family *

* Teacher © * Friends * * Friends ¢

* Friends * » Teacher * » Boyfriend/Girlfriend

A Significantly greater than 2018 1
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